
Postal address:   t: 1300 856 972 
Locked Bag 9009   f: 1300 853 382 
Castle Hill NSW 1765  e: info@smartcorp.com.au    
Smartcorp is a registered business of Company Dynamics Pty Ltd ABN 98 058 086 

 

 
 

Price List - Payment with Order 
 

1st July 2017 
All Prices are GST Inclusive 

 
 
 
 

 
Digital 

 
Slimline 

Full 
Register 
Hardcopy 

REGISTER A COMPANY 
 
Company Registration 
 

 
 
$599.50 

 
 
$646 

 
 
$682 

    
REGISTER A BUSINESS NAME 
 
Business Name Registration – 1 Year 
Business Name Registration – 3 Years 
 

 
 
$78 
$157 

 
 
   - 
   - 

 
 
   - 
   - 

    
TRUST DEEDS 
 
Discretionary (Family) Trust + Stamping (NSW & VIC only) 
Discretionary (Family) Trust 
Unit Trust + Stamping (NSW & VIC only) 
Unit Trust 
 

 
 
$211 
$145 
$211 
$145 

 
 
$260 
$194 
$260 
$194 

 
 
$288 
$222 
$288 
$222 

    
SELF MANAGED SUPER FUND (SMSF) 
 
SMSF Establishment 
SMSF Deed Update 
Bare Trust for SMSF Borrowing 
 

 
 
$145 
$110 
$185 

 
 
$194 
$145 
   - 

 
 
$222 
   - 
   - 

    
OTHER COMPANY SERVICES 
 
Company and Business Name Searches 
Company Name Change 
Update Company Constitution  
Convert to One Member/Director Company 
Voluntary Company Deregistration 
Company Name Reservation  
 

 
 
$37 
$539 
   - 
   - 
$160 
$75 

 
 
   - 
   - 
   - 
   - 
   - 
   - 

 
 
   - 
   - 
$125 
$115 
   - 
   - 

    
AGREEMENTS 
 
Confidentiality Agreement 
Partnership Agreement 
Independent Contractors Agreement 
Unsecured Division 7A Loan Agreement 
 

 
 
$55 
$75 
$95 
$99 

 
 
   - 
   - 
   - 
   - 

 
 
   - 
   - 
   - 
   - 

    
 

         
 
 
 



Postal address:   t: 1300 856 972 
Locked Bag 9009   f: 1300 853 382 
Castle Hill NSW 1765  e: info@smartcorp.com.au    
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Price List – 30 Day Invoice 
 

1st July 2017 
All Prices are GST Inclusive 

 
 
 
 

 
Digital 

 
Slimline 

Full 
Register 
Hardcopy 

REGISTER A COMPANY 
 
Company Registration 
 

 
 
$626.48 

 
 
$675.07 

 
 
$712.69 

    
REGISTER A BUSINESS NAME 
 
Business Name Registration – 1 Year 
Business Name Registration – 3 Years 
 

 
 
$81.51 
$164.07 

 
 
   - 
   - 

 
 
   - 
   - 

    
TRUST DEEDS 
 
Discretionary (Family) Trust + Stamping (NSW & VIC only) 
Discretionary (Family) Trust 
Unit Trust + Stamping (NSW & VIC only) 
Unit Trust 
 

 
 
$217.53 
$151.53 
$217.53 
$151.53 

 
 
$268.73 
$202.73 
$268.73 
$202.73 

 
 
$297.99 
$231.99 
$297.99 
$231.99 

    
SELF MANAGED SUPER FUND (SMSF) 
 
SMSF Establishment 
SMSF Deed Update 
Bare Trust for SMSF Borrowing 
 

 
 
$151.53 
$114.95 
$193.33 

 
 
$202.73 
$151.53 
   - 

 
 
$231.99 
   - 
   - 

    
OTHER COMPANY SERVICES 
 
Company and Business Name Searches 
Company Name Change 
Update Company Constitution  
Convert to One Member/Director Company 
Voluntary Company Deregistration 
Company Name Reservation  
 

 
 
$37 
$563.26 
   - 
   - 
$167.20 
$ 78.38 

 
 
   - 
   - 
   - 
   - 
   - 
   - 

 
 
   - 
   - 
$130.63 
$120.18 
   - 
   - 

    
AGREEMENTS 
 
Confidentiality Agreement 
Partnership Agreement 
Independent Contractors Agreement 
Unsecured Division 7A Loan Agreement 
 

 
 
$57.48 
$78.38 
$99.28 
$103.46 

 
 
   - 
   - 
   - 
   - 

 
 
   - 
   - 
   - 
   - 

    
 

         
 
 


