

Price List - Payment with Order

1st July 2017 All Prices are GST Inclusive

	Digital	Slimline	Full Register Hardcopy
REGISTER A COMPANY			
Company Registration	\$599.50	\$646	\$682
REGISTER A BUSINESS NAME			
Business Name Registration . 1 Year Business Name Registration . 3 Years	\$78 \$157	-	-
TRUST DEEDS			
Discretionary (Family) Trust + Stamping (NSW & VIC only) Discretionary (Family) Trust Unit Trust + Stamping (NSW & VIC only) Unit Trust	\$211 \$145 \$211 \$145	\$260 \$194 \$260 \$194	\$288 \$222 \$288 \$222
SELF MANAGED SUPER FUND (SMSF)			
SMSF Establishment SMSF Deed Update Bare Trust for SMSF Borrowing	\$145 \$110 \$185	\$194 \$145 -	\$222 - -
OTHER COMPANY SERVICES			
Company and Business Name Searches Company Name Change Update Company Constitution Convert to One Member/Director Company Voluntary Company Deregistration Company Name Reservation	\$37 \$539 - - \$160 \$75	- - - - -	- \$125 \$115 - -
AGREEMENTS			
Confidentiality Agreement Partnership Agreement Independent Contractors Agreement Unsecured Division 7A Loan Agreement	\$55 \$75 \$95 \$99	- - -	- - - -



Price List . 30 Day Invoice

1st July 2017 All Prices are GST Inclusive

	Digital	Slimline	Full Register Hardcopy
REGISTER A COMPANY			
Company Registration	\$626.48	\$675.07	\$712.69
REGISTER A BUSINESS NAME			
Business Name Registration . 1 Year Business Name Registration . 3 Years	\$81.51 \$164.07	-	-
TRUST DEEDS			
Discretionary (Family) Trust + Stamping (NSW & VIC only) Discretionary (Family) Trust Unit Trust + Stamping (NSW & VIC only) Unit Trust	\$217.53 \$151.53 \$217.53 \$151.53	\$268.73 \$202.73 \$268.73 \$202.73	\$297.99 \$231.99 \$297.99 \$231.99
SELF MANAGED SUPER FUND (SMSF)			
SMSF Establishment SMSF Deed Update Bare Trust for SMSF Borrowing	\$151.53 \$114.95 \$193.33	\$202.73 \$151.53 -	\$231.99 - -
OTHER COMPANY SERVICES			
Company and Business Name Searches Company Name Change Update Company Constitution Convert to One Member/Director Company Voluntary Company Deregistration Company Name Reservation	\$37 \$563.26 - - \$167.20 \$ 78.38	- - - - -	- \$130.63 \$120.18 - -
AGREEMENTS			
Confidentiality Agreement Partnership Agreement Independent Contractors Agreement Unsecured Division 7A Loan Agreement	\$57.48 \$78.38 \$99.28 \$103.46	- - -	- - - -